
M1 M2 M3 M4 M5 M6 M7 M8
CLASS[1] NOM - Prénom[2] FAI T fai T fai T fai T fai T fai T fai T fai T fai

1 Reto BLUMER 1000.00 39.88 973.7 46.28 771.6 37.86 992.1 34.60 1000.0 35.86 1000.0 39.94 871.1 37.86 1000.0 38.80 927.6
2 Joel Marin 958.19 39.23 989.8 38.96 916.6 52.60 714.1 42.29 818.2 41.59 862.2 44.81 776.4 43.17 877.0 35.99 1000.0
3 Elian Buchholtz 925.98 39.19 990.8 47.48 752.1 41.37 907.9 42.44 815.3 43.90 816.9 34.79 1000.0 40.02 946.0 41.04 876.9
4 Yannick KRUST 925.12 41.53 935.0 35.71 1000.0 45.48 825.9 46.55 743.3 50.67 707.7 39.85 873.0 39.97 947.2 43.35 830.2
5 Alain Zutter 925.12 44.34 875.7 41.73 855.7 41.06 914.8 46.66 741.5 44.02 814.6 44.26 786.0 40.51 934.6 47.71 754.3
6 Renaud KIEFER 916.21 48.82 795.4 43.36 823.6 43.12 871.1 45.89 754.0 45.27 792.1 49.29 705.8 44.62 848.5 52.44 686.3
7 Olivier Bordes 911.57 43.53 892.0 46.15 773.8 52.92 709.8 45.53 759.9 45.21 793.2 42.17 825.0 44.36 853.5 41.78 861.4
8 Thierry Poignard 889.66 48.01 808.8 49.75 717.8 39.41 953.1 51.39 673.3 46.78 766.6 38.81 896.4 52.10 726.7 45.37 793.3
9 Jacques Marczak 885.75 38.83 1000.0 50.65 705.0 50.30 746.7 44.31 780.9 48.14 744.9 47.85 727.1 56.20 673.7 44.60 807.0

10 Sylvain Pfefferkorn 876.14 45.14 860.2 50.23 710.9 45.35 828.2 41.85 826.8 42.98 834.3 43.97 791.2 46.55 813.3 44.43 810.0
11 Christian Maldini 873.87 50.52 768.6 49.82 716.8 39.67 946.8 42.26 818.7 48.13 745.1 56.46 616.2 45.57 830.8 46.83 768.5
12 Jean-Philippe KRUST 860.05 50.94 762.3 41.66 857.2 51.33 731.7 47.80 723.8 43.93 816.3 54.64 636.7 45.59 830.4 47.79 753.1
13 Stephane Houpert 833.50 0.0 39.26 909.6 49.39 760.5 52.68 656.8 46.08 778.2 45.79 759.8 51.60 733.7 43.71 823.4
14 Jean-Michel Mauler 832.27 51.43 755.0 51.62 691.8 39.49 951.1 51.15 676.4 50.09 715.9 52.07 668.1 46.46 814.9 50.97 706.1
15 Jacky Kugler 830.76 43.50 892.6 54.88 650.7 52.66 713.3 47.02 735.9 48.37 741.4 46.86 742.4 47.98 789.1 43.80 821.7
16 Andre Deperrois 688.93 0.0 53.47 667.9 53.17 706.4 60.14 575.3 69.15 518.6 51.58 674.5 64.15 590.2 54.65 658.6
17 Markus Meissner 582.50 40.12 967.8 45.11 791.6 37.56 1000.0 42.73 809.7 37.75 949.9 40.67 855.4 44.63 848.3 41.03 877.2
18 Pierre Antoine Lambs 577.34 48.70 797.3 46.54 767.3 54.31 691.6 54.77 631.7 47.20 759.7 0.0 0.0 0.0
19 Pierre Cornet 528.92 50.34 771.4 50.08 713.1 42.19 890.3 42.53 813.5 54.72 655.3 44.98 773.5 45.78 827.0 38.61 932.1

M9 M10 M11 M12 M13 M14 M15
CLASS[1] NOM - Prénom[2] FAI T fai T fai T fai T fai T fai T fai T fai

1 Reto BLUMER 1000.00 34.71 1000.0 47.80 1000.0 59.27 751.6 71.86 739.6 68.76 649.8 64.67 821.2 43.69 1000.0
2 Joel Marin 958.19 39.44 880.1 49.36 968.4 64.96 685.8 63.89 831.9 45.55 980.9 60.71 874.8 57.65 757.8
3 Elian Buchholtz 925.98 43.80 792.5 60.47 790.5 69.80 638.3 62.05 856.6 70.36 635.0 74.24 715.4 45.27 965.1
4 Yannick KRUST 925.12 48.29 718.8 55.52 861.0 57.78 771.0 57.64 922.1 61.62 725.1 56.87 933.9 63.01 693.4
5 Alain Zutter 925.12 44.64 777.6 51.51 928.0 62.25 715.7 59.97 886.3 57.14 781.9 53.66 989.8 59.77 731.0
6 Renaud KIEFER 916.21 46.51 746.3 54.27 880.8 54.21 821.8 58.44 909.5 44.68 1000.0 57.24 927.8 54.32 804.3
7 Olivier Bordes 911.57 45.22 767.6 62.50 764.8 66.27 672.2 54.53 974.7 48.33 924.5 53.11 1000.0 59.66 732.3
8 Thierry Poignard 889.66 44.46 780.7 49.85 958.9 61.01 730.2 56.99 932.6 57.78 773.3 66.17 802.6 62.88 694.8
9 Jacques Marczak 885.75 47.20 735.4 49.62 963.3 58.11 766.6 66.35 801.1 46.93 952.1 70.59 752.4 54.61 800.0

10 Sylvain Pfefferkorn 876.14 42.47 817.3 50.74 942.1 66.70 667.9 66.76 796.1 76.51 584.0 66.36 800.3 58.75 743.7
11 Christian Maldini 873.87 39.87 870.6 61.82 773.2 48.66 915.5 82.55 643.9 64.69 690.7 62.27 852.9 52.17 837.5
12 Jean-Philippe KRUST 860.05 48.14 721.0 61.93 771.8 69.55 640.5 61.13 869.5 50.08 892.2 57.80 918.9 63.90 683.7
13 Stephane Houpert 833.50 41.81 830.2 52.39 912.4 44.55 1000.0 66.61 797.9 57.07 782.9 60.27 881.2 69.98 624.3
14 Jean-Michel Mauler 832.27 43.23 802.9 66.29 721.1 62.22 716.0 53.15 1000.0 74.10 603.0 71.84 739.3 64.96 672.6
15 Jacky Kugler 830.76 52.32 663.4 60.38 791.7 52.43 849.7 63.45 837.7 65.29 684.3 71.13 746.7 78.95 553.4
16 Andre Deperrois 688.93 56.89 610.1 59.28 806.3 53.72 829.3 63.48 837.3 79.31 563.4 88.93 597.2 65.76 664.4
17 Markus Meissner 582.50 45.51 762.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
18 Pierre Antoine Lambs 577.34 0.0 82.05 582.6 79.67 559.2 57.74 920.5 106.67 418.9 57.27 927.4 59.29 736.9
19 Pierre Cornet 528.92 45.47 763.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0



1. Olivier Aubel:
Le classement se calcule automatiquement.
2. Olivier Aubel:
Renseignez le Nom et le prénom de chaque concurrent.


